Features
■ Multi-stage protection
■ Balanced TRIGARD®
■ Quick response to surges
■ High energy handling
■ Reliability is improved by elimination of the
 air Back-Up-Gap (BUG)
■ Meets test requirements of Telcordia

C
2377-45-HS-IDC, 2377-45-BC-IDC
How To Order
2377-45-HS .......................................... Binding Post Connectors
2377-45-BC*  ..........................................Balanced Capacitance,
  Binding Post Connectors
2377-45-HS-IDC  ............... Insulation Displacement Connectors
2377-45-BC-IDC*  ...................................Balanced Capacitance,
  Insulation Displacement Connectors
* BC versions for xDSL systems that require Tip-to-Ground and
  Ring-to-Ground capacitive balance of ≤1 pF.
Related Products